✉ info@tomoetplastics.com
T +81 268 35 1212    F +81 268 36 3382
1817-1 Yoshida Ueda Nagano 3860151
July 23, 2022 ©2022 Tomoet Plastics Brochure ver.1.0
Tomoet biorope™
Biodegradable Plastic Twisted Rope
 Features

1817-1 Yoshida Ueda Nagano 3860151
July 23, 2022 ©2022 Tomoet Plastics Brochure ver.1.0
Ordering Code
Please contact your Tomoet sales representative for availability and pricing.
Part Number Description Dia Φ
Tensile
Strength
Length Package Color
TBR006-100SW Biodegradable Plastics Twisted Rope 6mm 70kgf 100m
Coreless
Single
White
TBR008-100SW Biodegradable Plastics Twisted Rope 8mm 70kgf 100m
Coreless
Single
White
TBR008-100SB Biodegradable Plastics Twisted Rope 8mm 70kgf 100m
Coreless
Single
Brown
TBR010-050SW Biodegradable Plastics Twisted Rope 10mm 125kgf 50m
Coreless
Single
White
TMR010-050SW